Surveyor:	- V- 0.11	ASSIGN	MENT (Office)		
	i): Yee Pai Li	of	EGI	Date/Time: 030420	16 452pr
Estimated Co	Market Committee of the		Bill to:		
OD /TP/W	S/TP RES / OD I	RES/EVA/INV/MV	7 CS		
To Inspect V		AFFOC HUS	Lean I parente	_ Insured: SJL 8567	Υ
at Workshop	m/s	Motor Image		Tet: 9090 3323	100
of		17 Lorona 8	Toa Payon		-
Policy No:_		J	Claim No:	SJL 8567 Y /SL/DI	
Sum Insured:			Excess:	OF 4001 (OF / B)	
Make of Veh (Client's Record			DACOS	D.O.A3(0310)	18
CA / REV	REP. / REV 24	HRS WY		H.O.D. Endorsement:	
Date/Time:	04047 018 10-11	Person Contacte	d: Kuun -	Vehicle IN/ OUT	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction			•	
	SPH 70419				
	JI 8564Y	χ.		•	
24/4/18	Insurana in	form insurer	no longer	11 0000	
26/4/18	61	orli Hout	no longer	with DRGO.	

Tech Invs 1\$

Weekend IS

TOTAL

Report Format:

tump Sum / I.B.I: (\$



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		nternationale Des Experts En Auton	
ERGO INSURAN	CE PTE LTD	Ref : CS/EGI180062	207/Krb
5 TEMASEK BOU #04-01 SUNTEC SINGAPORE 038	TOWER FIVE	Date: 04-04-2018 Code: EGI	
1.	Policy Part	iculars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
Insured Ve	h. SJL 8567Y	Veh. Inspected	SLH 2677A
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	SJL8567Y/SL/pl	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign Fro	m YEE PEI LI	Assign Date	03/04/2018
2.	Vehic	le Particulars & Condition	
Make & Mo	odel	c.c	0
Engine No	. HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
Chassis No	0.	Colour	
Odometer	25//	Steering	
Brakes		Modification	
General			
3.	The State of the S	Conditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front			mm
L/H Front 1	1800000		mm
R/H Rear T	yre		mm
L/H Rear T	yre		mm
4.	De	escription of Damages	
5.		Consultate and the	
Accident D		General Information	ALEXON ALPHANDENA ES
Survey hel		Inspection Date	
Survey nei	19 TOA PAYOH LOROI SINGAPORE 319255		
5a.	Shan to multiple process	Remarks	

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.) <Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 3 April, 2018 4:52 PM

To:

'admin-d@lkkauto.com'

Subject:

OI: SJL8567Y / TP: SLH2677A/LKK / DOA: 31/03/2018

Attachments:

SLH2677A - SAS.pdf; SLH2677A - PRS FORM.pdf

Dear Catherine,

In compliance with "State Courts Practice Directions Amendment No.1 of 2016" in regards to the Pre Repair Survey, both TP repairer and ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd have agreed on your company LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD to be the "Single Joint Expert".

Please assist to conduct this survey from MOTOR IMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE LTD,

04 142018 @ 1011 GM

ADDRESS

: 19 LORONG 8 TOA PAYOH

SINGAPORE 319255

Mr Kuon voh notin

PERSON TO CONTACT

: KUAN WEI LOONG @ 9090 3323

05042618 @ after lunch

ERGO OFFICER-IN-CHARGE

: STEVE LIM

Note: To survey on without prejudice basis. Please inform the repairer in writing, that you are require to conduct a re-survey before vehicle is returned to claimant. They are to contact your office directly. Please do keep us in the

Please fill up the necessary on ERGO PRS Form from workshop and return to us together on your update of the survey status via Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg.

Attached are insured and TP's SAS (note: reports not to be released to any Third Party).

Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email.

Thank you.

Yee Pei Li

Claims Assistant (Motor) ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. 5 Temasek Boulevard #04-01 Suntec Tower Five Singapore 038985 Tel.: 65 6829 9199 DID: 65 6829 9194

Website: www.ergo.com.sg

ERGO is one of the major insurance groups in Germany and Europe. Worldwide, ERGO is represented in more than 30 countries and concentrates on Europe and Asia. ERGO is part of Munich Re (Group), one of the world's leading risk carriers.

Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

From:

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Claims Department) <claims@ergo.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, April 24, 2018 3:04 PM

To:

'Kuan Wei Loong'; Admin-D (LKKAuto) Sayedinah Ali; Daniel Lim; Daniel Jude

Cc: Subject:

RE: SLH2677A-3RD PARTY CLAIMS-AIG-TP(SJL8567Y)ERGO-LIABILITY STATUS

(DSMPC1800682)

Attachments:

SJL8567Y - VEH SALES RECEIPT.pdf

Importance:

High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir,

With regards to above, SJL 8567Y is no longer insured with ERGO wef 28/03/2018 – 11am. Enclosed vehicle sales agreement.

Hence kindly direct your claims to the new insurer of SJL 8567Y.

Aside to LKK, kindly close your file and submit your final bill to ERGO.

Thank you.

Yee Pei Li

Claims Assistant (Motor) ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. 5 Temasek Boulevard #04-01 Suntec Tower Five Singapore 038985

Tel.: 65 6829 9199 DID: 65 6829 9194

Website: www.ergo.com.sg

ERGO is one of the major insurance groups in Germany and Europe. Worldwide, ERGO is represented in more than 30 countries and concentrates on Europe and Asia. ERGO is part of Munich Re (Group), one of the world's leading risk carriers.

From: Kuan Wei Loong [mailto:weiloong@motorimage.net]

Sent: Monday, 16 April, 2018 9:36 AM

To: ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Claims Department)

Cc: Sayedinah Ali; Daniel Lim; Daniel Jude

Subject: RE: SLH2677A-3RD PARTY CLAIMS-AIG-TP(SJL8567Y)ERGO-LIABILITY STATUS

Importance: High

Hi Claims Team,

Car surveyed. Any update on liability status?

Best Regards Kuan Wei Loong Claims Advisor Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd 19 Lorong 8 Toa Payoh Singapore 319255 HP:90903323

Email:weiloong@motorimage.net

Website:www.tanchong.com :: www.motorimage.net

From: Kuan Wei Loong

Sent: Monday, April 2, 2018 8:58 PM

To: claims@ergo.com.sg

Cc: Sayedinah Bin Ali <sayedinah@motorimage.net>; Daniel Lim <daniellim@motorimage.net>

Subject: SLH2677A-3RD PARTY CLAIMS-AIG-TP(SJL8567Y)ERGO-LIABILITY STATUS

Importance: High

Hi Claims Team,

Kindly advise liability status of the above mentioned vehicle.

Regards

Kuan Wei Loong

Claims Advisor

Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd

19 Lorong 8 Toa Payoh Singapore 319255

HP:90903323

Email:weiloong@motorimage.net

Website:www.tanchong.com :: www.motorimage.net











Disclaimer: This e-mail is confidential. It may also be legally privileged. If you are not the addressee you may not copy, forward, disclose or use any part of this message. If you have received this message in error, please delete it and all copies from your system and notify the sender immediately by return e-mail. Internet communications cannot be guaranteed to be timely, secure, error-free or virus-free. The sender does not accept liability for any errors or omissions.

HUI HUA CREDIT PTE LTD

DO188290 A

NO: 1 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT, #02-22 WCEGA PLAZA, SINGAPORE 658064 Tel: 6469 6611 Fax: 6469 8358

ROC No. 199301638D GST Reg. No.: M2-0113522-2

Attended By

SPARE KEY

PURCHASE AGREEMENT :PI201803-001691

INV. NO.

AGREEMENT NO : PAAG201803-000071

DATE

27/03/2018

SELLE	ROC NO.	: LOH HIAN	CLEE			***************************************
CONTA	OT PERSON	: (8)		(H/P)		(0)
REGISTI	RATION NO.	; SJL6867Y	S BENZ A170		REGISTRATION DAT	rE :01/09/2008
MAKE & ENGINE I		266940305		**************************************	CHASSIS NO. OMV	:WDD1690322J636405
	ASEIDETAIL	SECTION		刺激声	经产业的 有关的	。 第二章
OTHER FE	PAID BALANCE E PAYMENT CONTRASA	: s : s	***************	***********	CASH / CHEQUE : FINANCE CO. : CHEQUE NO. : CASH / CHEQUE :	DĀTE:
EXPECTED	date of de	LIVERY:				
The said veh- finance com The agreed f The Compan stated above The Compan purchase Agr	icle is the ebso pany disclosed once quoted abo y reserves the r y reserves the r cement, irregar	lute property of above (if any), bye is subject to ight to re-negoting to claim 10 diess of the causible for any illustration.	the said vehicle ate the agreed of the agreed ise.	e being ar price if the	cident free. e said vehicle is deliver m the seller in the even	ed after the expected delivery date to any cancellation of this riving or parking offences arising at

Authorised Signature

to the Company.

Signeradicans on behalf of HUI HUA CREDIT PTE LTD

I/We certify that the above are to my knowledge and true in every detail

Signature of Seller (Company Stamp if Applicable)

ERGO

ate:	03.04.20	018		Sent via Fax	<u> </u>	
our Reference:	SJL 8567Y/SL/pl		100 100 100			
our Reference:	SLH 267	7A		or L		
				Email	weiloong@motorimage.net	
o:	MOTOR	R IMAGE ENTERPRIS	ES PTE LTD			
re-Repair Su	rvey (PRS) Acknowledgement				
ehicle For Insp	ection:	SLH 2677A				
nsured's Vehicle	e:	SJL 8567Y	A40214293			
ate Of Acciden	it:	31.03.2018				
e acknowledge receipt of your request for PRS or		your request for PRS on:	02.04.2018	3		
compliance	deh "State (Courts Practice Directions A	mendment No 1	of 2016" do selec	t an assessor from	
e list below a	nd indicate	your selection in the box m	arked *.	*	LKK	
AIS	Automobile	e Inspection Services Pte Ltd	LBS	L.B.S Auto Consu	Itants Pte Ltd	
FTA		Consultancy Pte Ltd	LKK	LKK Auto Consult	ants Pte Ltd	
IAS	Infiniti App	raisal Service	PS	Priority Services		
JPK	JP Knights	Pte Ltd	VAC	Vicom Ltd		
We ackno	wledge your ed's driver ha	ction does not have your client interest for direct settlement, is not reported the accident to IN-CHARGE STEVE LIM	we will assess & rev		pt of estimate.	
12	(300000 = 11)				Control March State Control	
repared by:	T >	. ^	Pei Li	6829 919	claims@ergo.com.sg	
gnature:	4	e.			FAX: 6829 9247	
					The state of the s	
ssessor use only	N	B)	Workshop use Assessor atten Date: Time	only: ded workshop on:		
ssignment Time:	-		Inspector:	SALE SECTION STATE		
emarks:			Vehicle not av	allable at the appoir	nted date and time.	
***************************************	414.4		Kindly acknow	ledge our Assessor (presence for the above job .	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

diorosolo.		
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	02/04/2018 19:47	
Date Of Accident	31/03/2018 09:30	
Exact Location Of Accident	CAUSEWAY (MALAYSIA)	
Country/State of Loss	MALAYSIA/JOHOR DARUL TAKZIM	
A Property of the second	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	. 1500
Vehicle Registration Number	SLH2677A	
Insured/Policyholder		
	0.10.10.10.11.11	

 Name Of Registered Owner
 CHONG YON LAI

 NRIC No
 \$7379837Z

 Email Address
 NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-91889279
Alternative Phone No OFFICE-NOPHONE

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer SUBARU

Model FORESTER-2.0 AWD (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at LEIS

time of accident

LEISURE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy YES

Policy Number 2100487136

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 CHONG YON LAI

 NRIC No
 \$7379837Z

 Date Of Birth
 08/04/1973

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 07/05/2005

Driving Experience 12 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91889279

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-NOPHONE

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address Postcode Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company OWNER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR CLEAR Weather Conditions Road Surface DRY Other Information Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles involved in the accident NO Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? NO I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2 Passenger 1 NAME: : 1 : FEMALE GENDER: **Details of Police Action** Was the accident reported to the police? NO If Yes, Please state which Police Station NO Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If Yes, against whom? Circumstances of Accident KINDLY REFER TO DOCUMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded? NO

Accident Sketch Plan

TCH PLAN					
	1	1			_
)) -	7
(
	ANCES OF THE ACCIDEN				
Herry +1	raffic to interpring, +	Malaysia.	at cause	way	
while s	topping, +	he car	behind	hit my	car
back sie	de.			0	
LARATION declare the foregoin	g particulars are true in ev	ery respect		10R 16	
Λ	A P CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	-1 -capacit			
11 ,				1500	
1				100	7
holder's Signature	Driver's Sign	ature	Remov	rting Centre Personnel"	Cincatona

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Date & Time:

Page 3 of 14

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer [collectively the "Personal Information"] and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name

NRIC/FIN No.:

MOTORIMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE. LTD. 19 LORONG 8, TOA PAYOH SINGAPORE 319255

ESTIMATE

0.60

. . .

: ACCIDENT/BODY REPAIRS

WORKSHOP

: TOA PAYOH

CONTACT NO

: 64730333

REFERENCE : INS/IC/CHI/0716/2018

DATE

: 04-APR-201B

ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD 5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD

#04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE

S(038985)

TEL: 6829 9199/200 FAX: 6829 9248/49 MOTOR CLAIM DEPT

OWNER'S NAME : CHONG YON LAI

ADDRESS : APT BLK 538 JELAPANG ROAD

#06-28

\$(670538)

TELEPHONE NO : 9188 9279

TYPE OF CLAIM : THIRD PARTY CLAIM

POLICY NO

1 2100487136

VEHICLE NO : SLH2677A

MODEL CODE : SJ5DK7C

MODEL/YEAR : FORESTER 2.01-L AWD CVT

ENGINE NO : FB20Y426723

CHASSIS NO : JF1SJ5KC5GG078281

DATE IN

MILEAGE 1 1 KM

DATE IN : 04/04/2018 LIABILITY : 0.00

EXCESS CLAUSE : 0.00

ESTIMATE BY : KUAN WEI LOONG** ACCIDENT DATE : 04/04/2018

Print Date

: 04/04/2018

Print Time

: 22:21:10

MOTORTHAGE EN ERPRISES PTE. LTD. 19 LORONG 8, TOA PAYOH SINGAPORE 319255

ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SLH2677A

			ESTIMATED	SURVEYOR'S
S/NO	JOB CODE	NATURE OF JOB	CHARGES	RECOMMENDATION
1	TPCLAIM	CONDUCT BODYWORK REPAIR (THIRD PARTY CLAIM)		
2	22/001	CONDUCT TP CLAIM ERGO LOCATION: CAUSEWAY (MALAYSIA)		
		DATE:31/03/2018 TIME:0930HRS		
3	22/002	REPAIR/REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND REAR PANEL	1680.0	· 280(
4	ZZ/003	RESPRAY REAR BUMPER AND REAR PANEL	840.0	° 28e(° 42e1
5	22/004	TO CONDUCT REAR LIGHTING TEST	50.0	0 /5/
6	22/005	TO CONDUCT REAR PROTECTANT COATING	500.0	28d
7	22/006	SUNDRIES	100.0	0 X
				-
		TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	3170.0	0
				-

MOTORINAGE INTERPRISES PTE. LTD. 19 LORONG 8, TOA PAYOH SINGAPORE 319255

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SLH2677A

DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES ------S/NO PARTS DESCRIPTION NETT LIST S/NETT S/LIST REMARKS PARTS NUMBER √ 432.00
√ 52129SG0019P 2 SKIRT COMPL R USE SG0009P (SUPP) 52401SG0109P N 288.00 X 3 BUMPER FACE R (1PC-DTM USE) By 540.00 _ 57704SG012 4 BRKT CORNER R RH fi 18.00 ✓ 57707SG060 5 BRKT CORNER R LH 57707SG070 In 18.00 X 6 BRKT SD R RH 57707SG080 43.20 7 7 BRKT SD R LH 57707SG090 N 14.40 X 8 BEAM COMPL R EU 288.00 7 57711SG0219P 9 COVER HOOK R 12.60 X 57731SG010NN 10 COVER BMPR R (SUPP) 5 14.40 X 57731SG060 11 REFLEC AY RH Sec 20.40 X (SUPP) 84281SC000 12 REFLEX AY LH √n 20.40 X 84281SC010 SUB TOTAL 1695.00 0.00 0.00 339.00 0.00 0.00 LESS DISCOUNT (NETT-20 % S/LIST-30 %) 4.32 GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.00 1356.00 10.08 --------

1366.08

LEGEND: REMARKS(OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS(X) = NOT APPROVED

OVERALL TOTAL

MOTORINAGE ENTERPRISES PTE. LTD. 19 LORONG 8, TOA PAYOH SINGAPORE 319255

SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE FOR VEHICLE REGN NO SLH2677A

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES

3170,00

TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES

1366.08

GRAND TOTAL

4536.08 *

* All charges do2 not include GST.

SURVEYOR'S PARTICULARS

SURVEYED DATE

AUTHORIZED DATE :

EXCESS CLAUSE : LIABILITY : 0.00 0.00

REMARKS

PLS NOTE : This estimate is based on visual inspection of the affected vehicle. Should we require further labour charges & spare parts in the process of repairs, we shall inform you accordingly.

Nor Normarias
Resorry B& pains
2 clay

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD

Ref : CS/EGI18006207/Krbe2

#04	EMASEK BOULEV -01 SUNTEC TOW GAPORE 038985		Date: 30-04-2018				
			Code: EGI				
1.			rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA				
	Insured Veh.	SJL 8567Y	Veh. Inspected	SLH 2677A			
_	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
_	Claim No.	SJL8567Y/SL/pl	Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From	YEE PEI LI	Assign Date	03/04/2018			
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition				
	Make & Model	SUBARU FORESTER (A)	c.c	1995			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016			
	Chassis No.	JF1SJ5KC5GG078281	Colour	METALLIC DARK GREY			
	Odometer	29088	Steering	IN ORDER			
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM			
	General	GOOD					
3.		Cond	litions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre	225/60 R17	YOKOHAMA	8 mm			
	L/H Front Tyre	225/60 R17	YOKOHAMA	8 mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre	225/60 R17	YOKOHAMA	8 mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre	225/60 R17	YOKOHAMA	8 mm			
4.	Description of Damages						
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE F	REAR PORTION.				
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.					
5.		Gene	ral Information				
	Accident Date	31/03/2018	Inspection Date	09/04/2018			
	Survey held at	MOTOR IMAGE ENTERPRIS	ES PTE LTD				
		19 TOA PAYOH LORONG 8 SINGAPORE 319255	8				
5a.	0 170		Remarks				
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"VICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS			
5b.			te Days of Repair				
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	2 Working Day	re.			



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLH 2677A

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS		1	(4)
1	BRKT SD R LH	TO REPAIR SEE	14.40	
	LESS 30% DISCOUNT		-4.32	
			10.08	
	NETT ITEMS			1.5
1	FLOOR PAN R R CP (N)	TO REPAIR SEE	432.00	99
	SKIRT COMPL R (N)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	288.00	5
	BUMPER FACE R (N)	BENT	540.00	540.00
	BRKT CORNER R RH (N)	SERVICEABLE	18.00	- 70.00
0.00	BRKT CORNER R LH (N)	SERVICEABLE	18.00	
- 1	BRKT SD R RH (N)	* CHECK	43.20	_
	BEAM COMPL R EU (N)	* CHECK	288.00	
	COVER HOOK R (N)	SERVICEABLE	12.60	
- 1	COVER BMPR R (N)	SERVICEABLE	14.40	
1	REFLEC AY RH (N)	SERVICEABLE	20.40	
1	REFLEC AY LH (N)	SERVICEABLE	20.40	
- 1	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-339.00	-108.00
			1,356.00	432.00
3	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1 5	SUNDRIES (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	
			100.00	-
1	ABOUR			
- 15	REPAIR/REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND REAR PANEL INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FLOOR PAN R R CP,SKIRT COMPL R AND BRKT SD R LH.		1,680.00	280.00
	RESPRAY REAR BUMPER AND REAR PANEL.		840.00	400.00
T	O CONDUCT REAR LIGHTING TEST.		50.00	420.00
T	O CONDUCT REAR PROTECTANT COATING.		500.00	25.00 280.00
			3,070.00	1,005.00

Report Ref No. CS/EGI18006207/Krbe2



GRAND TOTAL	Pag	e No.:2 of 2
	4,536.08	1,437.00
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	MANGEMENT PROPERTY OF	
(REPAIR GOST NOT CONCLUDE)		1,437.00
(EXCLUDE CHECK ITEMS S\$264.96 NETT)		

Report Ref No. CS/EGI18006207/Krbe2

KSE

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.